

RCS No.08/2025

(Aalka Hanmant Kolekar V/ Kisan Pandurang Kolekar)

ORDER BELOW EXH-01

Issue summons to defendants for settlement of issues returnable on or before next date.

Date : 10.01.2025
Vita.

(Rafeeqe A. Shaikh)
3rd Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division, Vita
Tal.Khanapur, Dist. Sangli.