

RCS No.08/2025

(Alka Hanmant Kolekar Vs Kisan Pandurang Kolekar)

ORDER BELOW EXH- 18.

Application is allowed.

Date : 18.01.2025
Vita.

(Rafeeqe A. Shaikh)
3rdJt. Civil Judge Junior Division, Vita
Tal.Khanapur, Dist. Sangli.

RCS No.08/2025

(Alka Hanmant Kolekar Vs Kisan Pandurang Kolekar)

ORDER BELOW EXH- 19 and 20.

Filed.

Date : 18.01.2025
Vita.

(Rafeeqe A. Shaikh)
3rdJt. Civil Judge Junior Division, Vita
Tal.Khanapur, Dist. Sangli.