

RCS No.8/2025  
ORDER BELOW EXH- 26

Allowed.

sd/-

Date : 27--02 -25  
Vita.

(Rafeeqe A. Shaikh)  
3<sup>rd</sup>Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division, Vita  
Tal.Khanapur, Dist. Sangli.

RCS No.8/2025  
ORDER BELOW EXH- 27,28

Filed.

sd/-

Date : 27--02 -25  
Vita.

(Rafeeqe A. Shaikh)  
3<sup>rd</sup>Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division, Vita  
Tal.Khanapur, Dist. Sangli.